
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 

Subject: 

Thank you 

Lauren Amimoto [lamimoto@cityofinglewood.org] 
11/27/2018 3:06:06 PM 
Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Barmeshwar Rai [brai@cityofinglewood.org] 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti 

[lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Christina Erwin [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Addie Farrell 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farrel; Brian Boxer 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Reci pients/ en =a4f8c4a b 7 43d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Bria n Boxer] 
RE: IBEC: Preliminary LID Report 

Lauren Amimoto, CPSWQ, QSD I Storrnwater Coordinator 
tel (310) 412·5192 I fax (310) 412·5552. I l;r:n.i.nJ9.t.9J0J_;_it.v9.ti.rn.;l_;o_w.9.9Q.,.9.rB 
Cil:y of Inglewood Public \Norks 11. V\J Manchester Blvd. 3rd Floor. lnglev;ood. CA 90312. 

From: Dennis Kanuk [mailto:dennis@mcadvise.com] 

Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2018 2:17 PM 
To: Lauren Amimoto <lamimoto@cityofinglewood.org>; Barmeshwar Rai <brai@cityofinglewood.org> 
Cc: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti 
<lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Brian 
Boxer <bboxer@esassoc.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Preliminary LID Report 

Hello, 

Attached is the preliminary LID Report prepared by D&D Engineering for the Inglewood Basketball and Entertainment 
Center project, dated September 19, 2018. 

If you have comments or questions, please let me know and we can arrange a time to discuss. 

Thanks, 
Dennis 

MONTGOMERY (.L/J < i:\DV!St)HS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 

··· ·· · ·• · Dennis@rncadvise.com 

Ye (310) 443-7711 
./. ( (213) 309-5652 


